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Overall Bib
1. 22
2. 16
3. 27
4, 166
5. 131
6. 135
7. 132
8. 111
9. 30

10. 33
11. 87
12. 11
13. 38
14. 136
15. 164
16. 23
17. 51
18. 20
19. 29
20. 76
21. 137
22. 126
23. 104
24, 101
25. 169
26. 85
27. 24
28. 25
29. 162
30. 82

2009 NCAA Mt. Region XC Champs
UNM North Golf Course
Albuquerque, NM
November 14, 2009

Name

Jenny Barringer
Cecily Lemmon
Allie McLaughlin
Risper Kimaiyo
Lillian Badaru
Caroline Karunde
Purity Biwott
Veronica Pohl
Laura Tremblay
Kristen Hemphill
Ruth Senior
Katy Andrews
Ellie Rastall
Winrose Karunde
Kathya Garcia
Emma Cobum
Katrina Drennen
Angela Wagner
Laura Thweatt
Nicky Archer
Gladys Kipsang
Sharla Manuele
Kortnee Burton
Courtney Schultz
Sarah Callister
Lacey Oeding
Katie Cumming
Emily Hanenburg
Gladys Chumba
Delyth James
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Women's 6K
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Team

Colorado
Brigham Young
Colorado

UTEP

Texas Tech
Texas Tech
Texas Tech
Northern Arizona
Colorado
Colorado St.
New Mexico
Brigham Y oung
Colorado St.
Texas Tech
UTEP

Colorado
Montana
Brigham Young
Colorado

New Mexico
Texas Tech
Southern Utah
Northern Arizona
New Mexico St.
Weber State
New Mexico
Colorado
Colorado
UTEP

New Mexico

Time

20:29.0
20:41.1
20:45.1
20:46.5
20:51.5
20:57.3
21:07.5
21:09.0
21:11.5
21:16.3
21:17.2
21:19.0
21:19.4
21:22.8
21:24.8
21:25.4
21:28.5
21:28.9
21:293
21:30.4
21:34.1
21:36.2
21:39.1
21:39.6
21:39.9
21:41.2
21:48.7
21:51.4
21:53.5
21:55.5

11/14/09 3:42 PM
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31.
3.
33.
34,
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41
4.
43,
44.
45
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

127
165
77
18
32
163
34
100
173
86
157
191
43
113
190
114
48
14
79
39
36
15
188
92
108
193
145
128
60
54
70
109
9

5
189
134
153
172

Diana Medina
Jepchirchir Kigen
Carolyn Boosey
Nicole Nielsen
Kendra Gerk
Karina Garcia
Sarah Heuer
Camille Schultz
Laken Skidmore
Vanessa Ortiz
Alex Litzsinger
Mary Nothum
Bradi Hutchingson
Nell Rojas
Brooke Hodson
Torin Shriver
Erica Wendt
Sarah Edwards
Ashley Gibson
Aliese Willard
Nicole Peters
Rachel Lange
Aleina Eisenhauer
Ingrid Flores
Haley Lawrence
Shelise Walker
Amanda Mergaert
Madalyn Olpin
Heather Haug
Kesslee Payne
Alma Janet Martinez
Astrid Leutert
Ally Romanko
Caitlin Lynch
Krystal Harper
Michelle Guzman
Jessie Chugg
Haley Rose
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Southern Utah
UTEP

New Mexico
Brigham Y oung
Colorado St.
UTEP

Colorado St.
New Mexico St.
Weber State

New Mexico
Utah State

Utah Valley
Idaho State
Northern Arizona
Utah Valley
Northern Arizona
Idaho State
Brigham Y oung
New Mexico
Colorado St.
Colorado St.
Brigham Y oung
Utah Valley

New Mexico St.
Northern Arizona
Utah Valley
Utah

Southern Utah
Montana State
Montana

Nevada

Northern Arizona
Air Force

Air Force

Utah Valley
Texas Tech

Utah State
Weber State

21:56.7
22:04.0
22:05.0
22:05.6
22:07.5
22:08.4
22:13.6
22:15.7
22:16.8
22:17.7
22:18.5
22:18.8
22:19.2
22:20.3
22:20.8
22:21.2
22:21.5
22:23.0
22:23.4
22:23.7
22:24.0
22:26.3
22:26.7
22:27.1
22:28.1
22:28.9
22:29.5
22:30.0
22:323
22:33.3
22:34.0
22:37.0
22:39.5
22:41.0
22:42.2
22:43.6
22:44.9
22:45.4

11/14/09 3:42 PM

31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43,
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52,
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
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69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
71.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84,
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94,
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102,
103.
104.
105.
106.

176
72
45
93

185
98
61
66

121

124

129

49
156
175

10

179
31
52

116

186

150

144

174

178
171

19
180

159
170

55
152
161
139

90

Emily Byra
Katarina Ratkowiak
Gemma Maini
Brandi Gutierrez
Angela Baker
Chelsa McDonnell
Kala Jacquet
Jordan Burke
Sylvia Bedford
Whitney Curtis
Shelli Richardson
Auriele Fain
Brooke Andrus
Alicia Holt
Taylor Thornley
Katherine Ward
Kate Kanetzky
Erin Heffron
Michelle Dettmann
Bridgette Hoenke
Kellie Callahan
Karinne Bentley
Justine Baugh
Jenny McCune
Loren Storey
Meghan Prinkey
Francis Gipson
Macinze O' Very
Ashlee Thomas
Brooke Hughes
Jennifer Bremser
Kim Quinn

Jenna Deelstra
Kim Tritz

Kaylee Campbell
Erin Stratton
Kaci Westervelt

Amy Arenas
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Wyoming
Nevada

Idaho State
New Mexico St.
Utah Valley
New Mexico St.
Montana State
Nevada
Southern Utah
Southern Utah
Southern Utah
Air Force
Montana

Utah State
Weber State

Air Force

Air Force
Wyoming
Colorado St.
Montana
Northern Colorado
Utah Valley
Utah State

Utah

Weber State
Air Force
Wyoming
Weber State
Brigham Young
Wyoming

Air Force

Utah State
Weber State
Montana

Utah State

Utah State
Texas Tech

New Mexico St.

22:46.1
22:47.6
22:49.2
22:49.9
22:53.9
22:54.3
22:54.8
22:55.2
22:55.5
22:56.0
22:56.3
22:58.8
22:59.7
23:01.7
23:03.7
23:05.0
23:05.7
23:06.3
23:09.0
23:09.6
23:09.9
23:10.2
23:10.5
23:13.5
23:13.8
23:15.2
23:15.7
23:16.4
23:18.7
23:20.8
23:22.0
23:22.5
23:23.1
23:24.5
23:25.3
23:29.3
23:30.3
23:30.6
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69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
71.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84,
8s.
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90.
o1.
92.
93.
94,
95.
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107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122,
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128,
129.
130.
131.
132,
DNF
DNF

69
95
119
50
118
67
73
41
177
122
46
63
146
115
62
120
47
65
147
167
184
59
148
168
117
57
106
44

Natalia Jarawka
Brittany Hurtado
Denise Kintzley
Kara DeWalt
Megan Horsch
Samantha Diaz
Mandy Russ
Kerynn Davis
Alysha Davis
Kate Call

Chloe Palakovich
Rebecca Sorenson
Sydney Osmun
Erin Apsey
Corrine Malcolm
Jacqueline Lomax
Kris Thomasberg
Tara Will

Rachel Schmalzle
Kim Martinez
Felicia McAfee
Larkin Guenther
Hillary Troutner
Kitria Stewart
Rachel Forrest
Morgan Dunley
Eliza Gawryluk
Cydney Jacobsen

1. Colorado

2, Texas Tech

3. Brigham Young
4. UTEP

5. New Mexico

6. Colorado St.

7. Northern Arizona
8. Utah Valley
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Team Results

Nevada

New Mexico St.
Northern Colorado
Montana

Northern Colorado
Nevada

Nevada

Idaho State
Wyoming
Southern Utah
Idaho State
Montana State
Utah

Northern Colorado
Montana State
Northern Colorado
Idaho State
Montana State
Utah

UTEP

Wyoming
Montana State
Utah

UTEP

Northern Colorado
Montana State
Northern Arizona
Idaho State

23:32.9
23:34.1
23:38.6
23:41.4
23:46.5
23:49.6
23:50.5
23:53.6
23:58.1
24:00.5
24:06.1
24:14.7
24:16.4
24:16.7
24:22.7
24:24.7
24:28.7
24:35.3
24:38.2
24:51.8
24:52.6
24:57.5
24:57.7
25:05.7
25:19.3
25:45.9

NA

NA

1,3,9,16, 19, (27), (28) 48
5,6,7, 14,21, (66), (105) 53
2,12, 18, 34, 48, (52), (97) 114
4,15, 29, 32, 36, (126), (130) 116
11, 20, 26, 30, 33, (40), (49) 120
10, 13, 35, 37, 50, (51), (87) 145
8, 23, 44, 46, 55, (62), (0) 176
42, 45, 53, 56, 65, (73), (90) 261

11/14/09 3:42 PM

107.
108.
109.
110.
111,
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122,
123.
124,
125,
126.
127.
128,
129.
130.
131.
132.
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9. New Mexico St.

10. Southemn Utah
11. Weber State
12. Montana

13. Air Force

14. Utah State

15. Idaho State
16. Nevada

17. Wyoming

18. Montana State
19. Utah

20. Northern Colorado

24, 38, 54,72, 74, (106), (108) 262
22,31, 58,77, 78, (79), (116) 266

25, 39, 68, 83, 93, (96), (101) 308

17, 60, 81, 88, 102, (110), (0) 348

63, 64, 80, 84, 85, (94), (99) 376

41, 67, 82, 91, 100, (103), (104) 381
43,47,71, 114, 117, (123), (0) 392
61,70, 76, 107, 112, (113), (0) 426
69, 86, 95, 98, 115, (127), (0) 463
59,75, 118, 121, 124, (128), (132) 497
57,92, 119, 125, 129, (0), (0) 522

89, 109, 111, 120, 122, (131), (0) 551

11/14/09 3:42 PM

J

1. Colorado 48
Place Bib Name Time Score aﬁhmd Spread
inner
1. 22 Jenny Barringer 20:29.0 1. NA
3. 27  Allie McLaughlin 20:45.1 3.00:16.1
9. 30 Laura Tremblay 21:11.5 9.00:42.5 01:00.3
16. 23 Emma Cobum 21:254 16.00:56.4
19. 29 Laura Thweatt 21:29.3  19.01:00.3
27. 24 Katie Cumming 21:48.7 (27.)01:19.7
28. 25 Emily Hanenburg 21:51.4 (28.)01:22.4
1. (Total time for scoring runners: 1:45:20.3) 48
2. Texas Tech 53
Place Bib Name Time Score g;fhmd Spread
inner
5. 131 Lillian Badaru 20:51.5 5.00:22.5
6. 135 Caroline Karunde 20:57.3 6.00:28.3
7. 132 Purity Biwott 21:07.5 7.00:38.5 00:42.6

14. 136 Winrose Karunde
21. 137 Gladys Kipsang
66. 134 Michelle Guzman
105. 139 Kaci Westervelt

21:22.8 14.00:53.8
21:34.1  21.01:05.1
22:43.6 (66.)02:14.6
23:30.3 (105.) 03:01.3

2. (Total time for scoring runners: 1:45:53.2) 53
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3. Brigham Young 114

Behind

Place Bib Name Time Score .. Spread
Winner
2. 16 Cecily Lemmon 20:41.1 2.00:12.1
12. 11 Katy Andrews 21:19.0 12.00:50.0
18. 20 Angela Wagner 21:289 18.00:59.9 01:41.9
34. 18 Nicole Nielsen 22:05.6 34.01:36.6
48. 14 Sarah Edwards 22:23.0 48.01:54.0
52. 15 Rachel Lange 22:26.3 (52.)01:57.3
97. 19  Ashlee Thomas 23:18.7 (97.) 02:49.7
3. (Total time for scoring runners: 1:47:57.6) 114
4, UTEP 116
Place Bib Name Time Score Behind Spread
Winner
4. 166 Risper Kimaiyo 20:46.5 4.00:17.5
15. 164 Kathya Garcia 21:24.8 15.00:55.8
29. 162 Gladys Chumba 21:53.5 29.01:24.5 01:21.9
32. 165 Jepchirchir Kigen 22:04.0 32.01:35.0
36. 163 Karina Garcia 22:08.4 36.01:39.4
126. 167 Kim Martinez 24:51.8 (126.) 04:22.8
130. 168 Kitria Stewart 25:05.7 (130.) 04:36.7
4, (Total time for scoring runners: 1:48:17.2) 116
5. New Mexico 120
Place Bib Name Time Score gﬁhmd Spread
inner
11. 87 Ruth Senior 21:17.2  11.00:48.2
20. 76 Nicky Archer 21:304 20.01:01.4
26. 85 Lacey Oeding 21:41.2 26.01:12.2 00:47.8
30. 82 Delyth James 21:55.5 30.01:26.5
33. 77 Carolyn Boosey 22:05.0 33.01:36.0
40. 86 Vanessa Ortiz 22:17.7 (40.)01:48.7
49. 79  Ashley Gibson 22:23.4 (49.)01:54.4

5. (Total time for scoring runners: 1:48:29.3)
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6. Colorado St. 145

Place Bib Name Time Score B":Thind Spread
Winner
10. 33  Kristen Hemphill 21:16.3 10.00:47.3
13. 38 Ellie Rastall 21:19.4 13.00:50.4
35. 32 Kendra Gerk 22:07.5 35.01:38.5 01:07.4
37. 34 Sarah Heuer 22:13.6 37.01:44.6
50. 39  Aliese Willard 22:23.7  50.01:54.7
51. 36 Nicole Peters 22:24.0 (51.)01:55.0
87. 31 Michelle Dettmann 23:09.0 (87.) 02:40.0
6. (Total time for scoring runners: 1:49:20.5) 145
7. Northern Arizona 176
Place Bib Name Time Seore Spread
inner
8. 111 Veronica Pohl 21:09.0 8.00:40.0
23. 104 Kortnee Burton 21:39.1 23.01:10.1
44. 113 Nell Rojas 22:20.3 44.01:51.3 01:19.1
46. 114  Torin Shriver 22:21.2  46.01:52.2
55. 108 Haley Lawrence 22:28.1 55.01:59.1
62. 109 Astrid Leutert 22:37.0 (62.) 02:08.0
7. (Total time for scoring runners: 1:49:57.7) 176
8. Utah Valley 261
Place Bib Name Time Score thind Spread
Winner
42. 191 Mary Nothum 22:18.8  42.01:49.8
45. 190 Brooke Hodson 22:20.8 45.01:51.8
53. 188 Aleina Eisenhauer 22:26.7 53.01:57.7 00:23.4
56. 193  Shelise Walker 22:28.9 56.01:59.9
65. 189  Krystal Harper 22:422  65.02:13.2
73. 185 Angela Baker 22:53.9 (73.)02:24.9
90. 186 Karinne Bentley 23:10.2 (90.)02:41.2
8. (Total time for scoring runners: 1:52:17.4) 261
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9. New Mexico St. 262

Place Bib Name Time Score B":Thind Spread
Winner
24, 101 Courtney Schultz 21:39.6  24.01:10.6
38. 100 Camille Schultz 22:15.7 38.01:46.7
54. 92 Ingrid Flores 22:27.1 54.01:58.1 01:14.7
72. 93 Brandi Gutierrez 22:49.9 72.02:20.9
74. 98 Chelsa McDonnell 22:54.3 74.02:253
106. 90 Amy Arenas 23:30.6 (106.) 03:01.6
108. 95 Brittany Hurtado 23:34.1 (108.) 03:05.1
9. (Total time for scoring runners: 1:52:06.6) 262
10. Southern Utah 266
Place Bib Name Time Score Behind Spread
Winner
22. 126  Sharla Manuele 21:36.2 22.01:07.2
31. 127 Diana Medina 21:56.7 31.01:27.7
58. 128 Madalyn Olpin 22:30.0 58.02:01.0 01:19.8
77. 121  Sylvia Bedford 22:55.5 77.02:26.5
78. 124  Whitney Curtis 22:56.0 78.02:27.0
79. 129  Shelli Richardson 22:56.3 (79.) 02:27.3
116. 122 Kate Call 24:00.5 (116.) 03:31.5
10. (Total time for scoring runners: 1:51:54.4) 266
11. Weber State 308
Place Bib Name Time Score \P;,Pfhind Spread
inner
25. 169 Sarah Callister 21:39.9 25.01:10.9
39. 173  Laken Skidmore 22:16.8  39.01:47.8
68. 172 Haley Rose 22:454 68.02:16.4 01:33.9
83. 175 Taylor Thornley 23:03.7 83.02:34.7
93. 174 Loren Storey 23:13.8  93.02:44.8
96. 171 Macinze O' Very 23:16.4 (96.)02:47.4
101. 170 Jenna Deelstra 23:23.1(101.) 02:54.1
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11.

(Total time for scoring runners: 1:52:59.6) 308
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12. Montana 348

Place Bib  Name Time Score BehInd Spread
Winner
17. 51 Katrina Drennen 21:28.5 17.00:59.5
60. 54 Kesslee Payne 22:33.3  60.02:04.3
81. 49 Brooke Andrus 22:59.7  81.02:30.7 01:56.0
88. 52 Bridgette Hoenke 23:09.6  88.02:40.6
102. 55 Kim Tritz 23:24.5 102.02:55.5
110. 50 Kara DeWalt 23:41.4(110.) 03:12.4
12. (Total time for scoring runners: 1:53:35.6) 348
13. AirForce 376
Place Bib Name Time Score B":Thind Spread
Winner
63. 9 Ally Romanko 22:39.5  63.02:10.5
64. 5 Caitlin Lynch 22:41.0 64.02:12.0
80. 2 Auriele Fain 22:58.8  80.02:29.8 00:26.2
84. 10 Katherine Ward 23:05.0 84.02:36.0
85. 4 Kate Kanetzky 23:05.7 85.02:36.7
94. 8 Meghan Prinkey 23:15.2 (94.)02:46.2
99. 1 Jennifer Bremser 23:22.0 (99.)02:53.0
13. (Total time for scoring runners: 1:54:30.0) 376
14. Utah State 381
Place Bib Name Time Seore Spread
inner
41. 157 Alex Litzsinger 22:18.5 41.01:49.5
67. 153  Jessie Chugg 22:449 67.02:15.9
82. 156  Alicia Holt 23:01.7 82.02:32.7 01:04.0
91. 150 Justine Baugh 23:10.5 91.02:41.5
100. 159 Kim Quinn 23:22.5 100.02:53.5
103. 152 Kaylee Campbell 23:25.3 (103.) 02:56.3
104. 161 Erin Stratton 23:29.3 (104.) 03:00.3
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(Total time for scoring runners: 1:54:38.1) 381
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15. Idaho State 392

Place Bib Name Time Score B"lfhmd Spread
Winner
43. 43  Bradi Hutchingson 22:19.2  43.01:50.2
47. 48 Erica Wendt 22:21.5 47.01:52.5
71. 45 Gemma Maini 22:49.2  71.02:20.2 01:46.9
114. 41 Kerynn Davis 23:53.6 114.03:24.6
117. 46 Chloe Palakovich 24:06.1 117.03:37.1
123. 47 Kris Thomasberg 24:28.7 (123.) 03:59.7
15. (Total time for scoring runners: 1:55:29.6) 392
16. Nevada 426
Place Bib  Name Time Score Behind Spread
Winner
61. 70 Alma Janet Martinez 22:340 61.02:05.0
70. 72 Katarina Ratkowiak 22:47.6  70.02:18.6
76. 66 Jordan Burke 22:552  76.02:26.2 01:15.6
107. 69 Natalia Jarawka 23:32.9 107.03:03.9
112. 67 Samantha Diaz 23:49.6 112.03:20.6
113. 73 Mandy Russ 23:50.5(113.) 03:21.5
16. (Total time for scoring runners: 1:55:39.3) 426
17. Wyoming 463
Place Bib Name Time Score %?hmd Spread
inner
69. 176 Emily Byra 22:46.1 69.02:17.1
86. 179  Erin Heffron 23:06.3 86.02:37.3
95. 178 Francis Gipson 23:15.7  95.02:46.7 01:12.0
98. 180 Brooke Hughes 23:20.8 98.02:51.8
115. 177  Alysha Davis 23:58.1 115.03:29.1
127. 184 Felicia McA fee 24:52.6 (127.) 04:23.6
17. (Total time for scoring runners: 1:56:27.0) 463
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18. Montana State 497

Place Bib Name Time Score B":Thmd Spread
Winner
59. 60 Heather Haug 22:32.3  §9.02:03.3
75. 61 Kala Jacquet 22:54.8 75.02:25.8
118. 63 Rebecca Sorenson 24:14.7 118.03:45.7 02:03.0
121. 62 Corrine Malcolm 24:22.7 121.03:53.7
124. 65 Tara Will 24:35.3 124.04:06.3
128. 59 Larkin Guenther 24:57.5 (128.) 04:28.5
132. 57 Morgan Dunley 25:45.9 (132.) 05:16.9
18. (Total time for scoring runners: 1:58:39.8) 497
19. Utah 522
Place Bib Name Time Score Behind Spread
Winner
57. 145 Amanda Mergaert 22:29.5 57.02:00.5
92. 144 Jenny McCune 23:13.5 92.02:44.5
119. 146 Sydney Osmun 24:16.4 119.03:47.4 02:28.2
125. 147 Rachel Schmalzle 24:38.2 125.04:09.2
129. 148 Hillary Troutner 24:57.7 129.04:28.7
19. (Total time for scoring runners: 1:59:35.3) 522
20. Northern Colorado 551
Place Bib Name Time Score \l;ﬁhmd Spread
mner
89. 116 Kellie Callahan 23:09.9 89.02:40.9
109. 119 Denise Kintzley 23:38.6 109.03:09.6
111. 118 Megan Horsch 23:46.5 111.03:17.5 01:14.8
120. 115 Erin Apsey 24:16.7 120.03:47.7
122. 120 Jacqueline Lomax 24:247 122.03:55.7
131. 117 Rachel Forrest 25:19.3 (131.) 04:50.3
20, (Total time for scoring runners: 1:59:16.4) 551
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